
CHAMPAGNE

SHARE PLATTERS

BOTTLE OF MOET VINTAGE

MINI MIXED GELATO CONES

FAIRY BREAD

MINI SAUSAGE ROLLS

SALT & PEPPER SQUID

ASIAN VEGETARIAN 
SPRING ROLLS

FRUIT PLATTERS

BOTTLE OF MOET

CHOCOLATE DIPPED
STRAWBERRIES

MINI BEEF PIES

FISH COCKTAIL

SUSHI

CHIPS & ROASTED MIXED NUTS

CHEESE PLATTER

ANTIPASTO

$200

$135

$45

$110

$155

$85

$125

$120

$110

$135

$140

$45

$95

$115

$115

Wish to surprise someone with a special 
treat? This is the winner!

Assorted flavours.
40 pieces per platter.

Sprinkles galore!
Serves 10 people per platter.

BBQ & tomato dipping sauces.
40 pieces per platter.

Aioli dipping sauce & lime wedges.
50 pieces per platter.

Sweet chilli & plum dipping sauces.
40 pieces per platter.

BBQ & tomato dipping sauces.
40 pieces per platter.

Tartare dipping sauce.
50 pieces per platter.

Assorted flavours.
50 pieces per platter.

Assorted range.
Serves 10 per platter.

Selection of cheese, quince paste, muscatel, 
fresh seasonal fruit & nuts, crackers.

Marinated grilled Mediterranean 
vegetables, warm Sicilian olives, salami, 
shaved parma ham, dips, grilled bread, sun 
dried tomatoes, marinated Kalamata olives 
& feta cheese
Serves 10 people per platter.

Handpicked seasonal fruits.
Serves 10 people per platter.

Celebrating something special? Have a bottle 
ready for your table on arrival to get started.

Assortment of strawberries dipped in dark, 
milk & white chocolate.
40 pieces per platter.

IMPORTANT NOTE:
All preorders require pre-payment to be made with 48 hours notice. 
Please note that preorders are non-refundable. 

PREORDER MENU  CASUAL BOOKINGS  (30 OR LESS)


