## PREORDER MENU CASUAL BOOKINGS (30 OR LESS)

## **IMPORTANT NOTE:**

All preorders require pre-payment to be made with **48 hours notice**. Please note that preorders are **non-refundable**.

## **CHAMPAGNE**

BOTTLE OF MOET	\$120	BOTTLE OF M	MOET VINTAGE	\$200
Calabrating something special?	Have a hottle	Wish to surpr	iso somoono with a special	

Celebrating something special? Have a bottle ready for your table on arrival to get started.

Wish to surprise someone with a special treat? This is the winner!

## **SHARE PLATTERS**

MINI SAUSAGE ROLLS BBQ & tomato dipping sauces. 40 pieces per platter.	\$110 MINI BEEF PIES  BBQ & tomato dipping sauces. 40 pieces per platter.		\$110
SALT & PEPPER SQUID  Aioli dipping sauce & lime wedges. 50 pieces per platter.	\$155	FISH COCKTAIL  Tartare dipping sauce. 50 pieces per platter.	\$135
ASIAN VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS Sweet chilli & plum dipping sauces.	\$85	SUSHI Assorted flavours. 50 pieces per platter.	\$140
40 pieces per platter.  ANTIPASTO  Marinated grilled Mediterranean	\$115	CHIPS & ROASTED MIXED NUTS Assorted range. Serves 10 per platter.	
vegetables, warm Sicilian olives, salami, shaved parma ham, dips, grilled bread, sur dried tomatoes, marinated Kalamata olive & feta cheese		CHEESE PLATTER Selection of cheese, quince paste, muscatel, fresh seasonal fruit & nuts, crackers.	\$95
Serves 10 people per platter.		CHOCOLATE DIPPED	\$115
MINI MIXED GELATO CONES Assorted flavours. 40 pieces per platter.	\$13 <i>5</i>	STRAWBERRIES  Assortment of strawberries dipped in dark, milk & white chocolate.  40 pieces per platter.	
FAIRY BREAD Sprinkles galore! Serves 10 people per platter.	\$45	FRUIT PLATTERS  Handpicked seasonal fruits. Serves 10 people per platter.	\$125